


Most Penalisiuglbsbidion

ÄRA
Lise!!

ÄÄ



Flight TAETL STL LTL A/C type
ATA

61104 114 113 141 L
62109 119 124 149 H
63111 121 129 152 H
64115 125 131 155 M
65117 127 140 161 H
66117 127 139 160 L
67119 129 136 160 L
68120 130 137 161 L
69125 135 137 163 H
70126 136 137 164 H
71127 137 148 170 H
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Tnrrtarouudprouessfuekug
gale bridge
load shot

catering
sauitatioy
fhght managementsystem

deboarch.mg/boardiyIoadig/cmloadig:luggage
technical check 450
de - iciug
checks on 6ft
Push -backtaxi

denning
GPU

Cabin air
nähernd balance
oder
meintenauch



Gomes , k¥3 2 6:00 6:35 -393%
6:10 6:30 2400

density -0.84J So :p o : - III!!
8 6:35 7:00 ¥!
R.ee:35 7:05 %!

10001 - hm? 137.00 7:20 4000
de - 1dm? 167 :- 7:40 880%

18 7:30 8:05
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diesmal
die lagestahbnsmall
Station lane








